COMPARATIF MENSUEL 2012/2013/2014/2015/2016 /2017/2018/2019

2012 | 2013 | 2014 | 2015 | 2016 | 2017 | 2018 | 2019 Var |CUMUL|CUMUL|{CUMUL|CUMUL|CUMUL|CUMUL|CUMUL|CUMUL| Var
% 2012 2013 2014 | 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 %

janv 176 214 188 323 302 324 292 296 1,37 176 214 188 323 302 324 292 296| 1,37
fev 232 235 262| 329 392 376 320 359 12,19 408 449 450 652 694 700 612 655 7,03
mar | 1314 1550 1297 1602 2040 1602| 2077| 1914 -7,85 1722 1999 1747 2254 2734| 2302 2689 2569| -4,46
avr 4625 5050| 5885 5818 6698 7430| 7499| 8557 14,11 6347( 7049 7632 8072| 9432 9732| 10188| 11126 9,21
mai | 8289 9060| 7665 9816(10964(10071|10837|10358( -4,42| 14636 16109 15297 17888| 20396| 19803| 21025| 21484 2,18
juin | 5974 6000| 9384 7706 7016 7993| 7148| 7694 7,64 20610| 22109( 24681| 25594| 27412| 27796| 28173| 29178 3,57
juill 6379| 7322 7351| 6432| 7338 6867 6173| 7049| 14,19| 26989| 29431| 32032 32026 34750 34663| 34346| 36227| 5,48
aout | 7343 8426| 9217| 8465 8815| 8010| 8320 8363 0,52| 34332| 37857 41249( 40491| 43565| 42673| 42666 44590 4,51
sept | 7677 8896| 9025| 9683|10546| 9778|10189(11 064 8,59| 42009| 46753 50274 50174 54111 52451 52855| 55654| 5,30
oct 2604| 3177| 3074| 3605| 3972| 3937 4135 4397 6,34| 44613| 49930 53348 53779| 58083| 56388| 56990 60051 5,37
nov 797 555 624| 550 546 605 602 695 15,45| 45410 50485 53972 54329| 58629| 56993| 57592| 60746 5,48
dec 287 233| 246| 318 324 302 289 358 23,88| 45697 50718 54218| 54647| 58953| 57295| 57881| 61104 5,57

45697| 50718(54218|54647| 58953| 57295( 57881| 61104
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